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Demographic Profile

Age Groups
Persons 17 and under
Adults 18-34
Adults 35-54
Adults 55+

Education

Attended/Graduated
College/Post Graduate

Marital Status

Single (Never Married)

Married

Divorced/Separated/Widowed
Household Income

$30,000-$49,999

$50,000-$74,999

$75,000-$99,999

$100,000+

25.4%
23.7%
26.5%
24.4%

53.0%

32.8%
45.2%
22.0%

18.2%
18.0%
12.7%
24.9%

Housing Units & Family Type

% Owner Occupied Units
% of HH with Children
Race

White
Asian
Black/African American
Other

Ethnicity
Hispanic

54.6%
37.1%

66.6%
11.3%
6.5%
15.7%

27.5%
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Thank You for Choosing National Media Spots, Inc.
We Appreciate Your Business!

888-579-8088

www.nationalmediaspots.com
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TV & ONLINE ADVERTISING AREA PROFILE
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Communities Served

. Alta Sierra

. Auburn

. Colfax

. Lake of the Pines
. Meadow Vista

Demographic Profile

Age Groups

Persons 17 and under
Adults 18-34
Adults 35-54
Adults 55+
Education

Attended/Graduated
College/Post Graduate

Marital Status

Single (Never Married)

Married

Divorced/Separated/Widowed
Household Income

$30,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$75,000-$99,999
$100,000+

18.3%
17.1%
25.2%
39.4%

59.4%

25.2%
49.8%
25.0%

18.6%
16.7%
12.2%
24.3%

Housing Units & Family Type

% Owner Occupied Units
% of HH with Children
Race

White
Asian
Black/African American
Other

Ethnicity

Hispanic

60.2%
23.2%

91.1%
1.6%
0.9%
6.4%

10.6%
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TV & ONLINE ADVERTISING AREA PROFILE
CITRUS HEIGHTS
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TV & ONLINE ADVERTISING AREA PROFILE
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TV & ONLINE ADVERTISING AREA PROFILE
DOWNTOWN SACRAMENTO

B

e O

87 Roseville, B
r4 Euroka R
i ‘ Citrus Heights -
oLk RCE e - —~
4 v ramanto Il Alrport R, o o
P RleLinds® ¢ orth Highlands
Fe) i STt e
— & i 00,
Y@ Mel Crellan Afld Al ot
\ \ R %01 Ave
Faw Daks, f
= S {50
)% .
\ ‘\\ Ax Larmichael
o X
¥

West Sacramento_ “Rancho Cordova

MATHES AR

S X g Y

\ R
avis et a
y, A Mle v T/0 ACEERRERER oy
s AAEER J ! A nuuymwm"g:li!'ﬂgﬁ\w
) A 16
S actiag
EhegutiveljAirp St
2 Florin
5
"
Wilton®
. ElkGrove -

Communities Served

. Downtown Sacramento
. Natomas
. Rio Linda*

*Community(ies) overlapswith the CitrusHeightsZone. The primary zoneis
Downtown Sacramento Zone.

Demographic Profile

Age Groups

Persons 17 and under
Adults 18-34
Adults 35-54
Adults 55+
Education

Attended/Graduated
College/Post Graduate

Marital Status

Single (Never Married)

Married

Divorced/Separated/Widowed
Household Income

$30,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$75,000-$99,999
$100,000+

Housing Units & Family Type

% Owner Occupied Units
% of HH with Children
Race

White
Asian
Black/African American
Other

Ethnicity

Hispanic

22.8%
27.2%
25.7%
24.3%

58.8%

38.4%
37.2%
24.4%

18.5%
17.5%
11.6%
20.9%

43.8%
29.6%

61.1%
11.7%
10.5%
16.7%

24.9%

Available Networks
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TV & ONLINE ADVERTISING AREA PROFILE
EL DORADO
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DESOLATION

Age Groups

Persons 17 and under
Adults 18-34
Adults 35-54
Adults 55+
Education

Attended/Graduated
College/Post Graduate

Marital Status

Single (Never Married)

Married

Divorced/Separated/Widowed
Household Income

$30,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$75,000-$99,999
$100,000+

Demographic Profile

22.7%
16.4%
27.9%
33.0%

63.6%

23.4%
56.6%
20.0%

14.5%
16.7%
13.0%
36.9%

Housing Units & Family Type

% Owner Occupied Units
% of HH with Children
Race

White
Asian
Black/African American
Other

Ethnicity

Hispanic

70.1%
31.5%

88.5%
4.0%
1.0%
6.4%

9.8%
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TV & ONLINE ADVERTISING AREA PROFILE
ELK GROVE
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Communities Served
. Elk Grove . Pocket
. Florin . South Sacramento
. Galt* . Wilton

. Greenhaven

*Community overlapswith the Lodi Zone. The primary zone isElkGrove Zone.

Demographic Profile

Age Groups
Persons 17 and under
Adults 18-34
Adults 35-54
Adults 55+
Education
Attended/Graduated
College/Post Graduate
Marital Status
Single (Never Married)
Married
Divorced/Separated/Widowed
Household Income
$30,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$75,000-$99,999
$100,000+
Housing Units & Family Type

% Owner Occupied Units
% of HH with Children

Race
White
Asian
Black/African American
Other

Ethnicity

Hispanic

27.6%
23.6%
26.8%
22.0%

51.4%

34.9%
42.8%
22.3%

18.5%
18.4%
12.7%
23.6%

56.5%
42.4%

45.5%
23.9%
13.5%
17.0%

26.1%

Available Networks
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TV & ONLINE ADVERTISING AREA PROFILE
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Communities Served

. Fairfield
. Suisun
. Travis AFB

Demographic Profile

Age Groups
Persons 17 and under
Adults 18-34
Adults 35-54
Adults 55+
Education
Attended/Graduated
College/Post Graduate
Marital Status
Single (Never Married)
Married
Divorced/Separated/Widowed
Household Income
$30,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$75,000-$99,999
$100,000+
Housing Units & Family Type

% Owner Occupied Units
% of HH with Children

Race
White
Asian
Black/African American
Other

Ethnicity

Hispanic

25.2%
26.0%
26.8%
22.0%

53.0%

33.2%
45.8%
21.0%

16.3%
18.8%
14.3%
29.9%

54.9%
41.2%

45.7%
15.9%
16.3%
22.1%

27.1%
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TV & ONLINE ADVERTISING AREA PROFILE
FOLSOM
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TV & ONLINE ADVERTISING AREA PROFILE
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TV & ONLINE ADVERTISING AREA PROFILE
GRASS VALLEY
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TV & ONLINE ADVERTISING AREA PROFILE
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Communities Served

. Acampo

. Lockeford

. Lodi

*  Woodbridge

Demographic Profile

Age Groups
Persons 17 and under
Adults 18-34
Adults 35-54
Adults 55+
Education
Attended/Graduated
College/Post Graduate
Marital Status

Single (Never Married)
Married
Divorced/Separated/Widowed

Household Income
$30,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$75,000-$99,999
$100,000+

26.8%
21.7%
25.9%
25.6%

45.7%

29.0%
48.7%
22.3%

19.5%
18.2%
12.7%
22.6%

Housing Units & Family Type

% Owner Occupied Units
% of HH with Children
Race

White
Asian
Black/African American
Other

Ethnicity
Hispanic

57.7%
38.3%

74.1%
6.6%
1.7%

17.5%

36.6%

Available Networks
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TV & ONLINE ADVERTISING AREA PROFILE

MANTECA
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$
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Communities Served

. French Camp
. Lathrop
. Manteca

Demographic Profile

Age Groups
Persons 17 and under
Adults 18-34
Adults 35-54
Adults 55+

Education

Attended/Graduated
College/Post Graduate

Marital Status

Single (Never Married)

Married

Divorced/Separated/Widowed
Household Income

$30,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$75,000-$99,999
$100,000+

28.9%
23.2%
26.9%
21.1%

42.1%

30.8%
48.5%
20.6%

20.5%
20.7%
16.0%
23.0%

Housing Units & Family Type

% Owner Occupied Units
% of HH with Children
Race

White
Asian
Black/African American
Other

Ethnicity
Hispanic

57.5%
44.7%

66.7%
9.7%
4.4%

19.2%

39.9%

Available Networks
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TV & ONLINE ADVERTISING AREA PROFILE

MODESTO

*+  Crows Landing -
. Grayson .
. Modesto .

i
kley New
Copperopolis  Mejone
i Stockton
i
M + 1
"
\
et S|
unot At
Manteca, Escalor
Tracy A4 Ripor Riverbank
Y L) alida (o
o Ty N\
re AR ’%.n\ /
Modesto " ’
"x“,‘ T Watyrford
4
o “urlock
240 in
Dehhi
%
- % Winton, [A7LEAs
Livingstor® R
18 m Atwater
WNewman
>
Gustine >
-
L4
3

Newman
Oakdale
Patterson

JSorora

"Jamestown
et

ik

Merced
Pla

Demographic Profile

Age Groups
Persons 17 and under 27.6%
Adults 18-34 24.0%
Adults 35-54 25.8%
Adults 55+ 22.6%
Education
Attended/Graduated o
College/Post Graduate 41.5%
Marital Status
Single (Never Married) 33.5%
Married 44.6%

Divorced/Separated/Widowed 21.9%
Household Income

$30,000-$49,999 20.1%
$50,000-$74,999 18.2%
$75,000-$99,999 11.6%
$100,000+ 19.3%
Housing Units & Family Type
% Owner Occupied Units 52.4%
% of HH with Children 41.0%
Race
White 74.0%
Asian 5.8%
Black/African American 3.3%
Other 16.9%
Ethnicity

Hispanic 42.2%

Available Networks
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TV & ONLINE ADVERTISING AREA PROFILE
ROCKLIN / LINCOLN / GRANITE BAY

Demographic Profile
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Communities Served

. Granite Bay*

. Lincoln
. Loomis
. Newcastle
. Rocklin

*Community overlapswith the Roseville Zone. The primary zone isRockKin Zone.

Age Groups
Persons 17 and under
Adults 18-34
Adults 35-54
Adults 55+
Education
Attended/Graduated
College/Post Graduate
Marital Status
Single (Never Married)
Married
Divorced/Separated/Widowed
Household Income
$30,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$75,000-$99,999
$100,000+
Housing Units & Family Type

% Owner Occupied Units

% of HH with Children

Race
White
Asian
Black/African American
Other

Ethnicity

Hispanic

24.5%
17.9%
27.6%
30.0%

68.7%

23.4%
57.5%
19.1%

13.4%
17.1%
14.2%
38.6%

72.9%
35.0%

83.5%
6.8%
1.4%
8.3%

12.4%
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Communities Served

. Roseuville*

*Community overlapswith the CitrusHeightsZone. The primary zone isRoseville Zone.

Demographic Profile

Age Groups
Persons 17 and under 25.3%
Adults 18-34 19.1%
Adults 35-54 29.4%
Adults 55+ 26.2%
Education
Attended/Graduated
College/Post Graduate 69.3%
Marital Status
Single (Never Married) 26.9%
Married 53.3%

Divorced/Separated/Widowed 19.8%
Household Income

$30,000-$49,999 14.3%
$50,000-$74,999 15.6%
$75,000-$99,999 12.7%
$100,000+ 40.1%
Housing Units & Family Type
% Owner Occupied Units 64.3%
% of HH with Children 36.3%
Race
White 80.7%
Asian 8.5%
Black/African American 1.3%
Other 9.5%
Ethnicity

Hispanic 12.9%
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TV & ONLINE ADVERTISING AREA PROFILE

SONORA

LSan Andreas

Communities Served

. Columbia

. Jamestown
. La Grange
. Sonora

Soulsbyuville
Tuolumne
Twain Harte

Strawbeiry

Demographic Profile

Age Groups
Persons 17 and under 17.3%
Adults 18-34 20.2%
Adults 35-54 24.1%
Adults 55+ 38.4%
Education
Attended/Graduated 0
College/Post Graduate 51.1%
Marital Status
Single (Never Married) 26.6%
Married 48.2%

Divorced/Separated/Widowed 25.2%
Household Income

$30,000-$49,999 21.3%
$50,000-$74,999 19.6%
$75,000-$99,999 11.6%
$100,000+ 17.1%
Housing Units & Family Type
% Owner Occupied Units 54.8%
% of HH with Children 24.7%
Race
White 87.5%
Asian 1.5%
Black/African American 2.1%
Other 8.9%
Ethnicity

Hispanic 11.4%

Available Networks

B (aduttswim) " BETx

ESrii E:FEE ' fu‘:ﬁ:
e I E KX FX
fyi, oo T Hader

H

m dew 0 @& umn

MLE oy oW
¥ smsnec BT o

At P

NBCOSN Werwaomic enite O\"'N
oxygen ke SY &
gen  Spi g W

tbs tru®
1vLAND TG VI-I-1 |


https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:2015_Fox_Sports_1_logo.svg
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:2015_Fox_Sports_1_logo.svg
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:Game_show_netw_logo15.png
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:Game_show_netw_logo15.png
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Demographic Profile

Age Groups
Persons 17 and under
Adults 18-34
Adults 35-54
Adults 55+

Education
Attended/Graduated
College/Post Graduate
Marital Status

Single (Never Married)
Married
Divorced/Separated/Widowed
Household Income
$30,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$75,000-$99,999
$100,000+
Housing Units & Family Type
% Owner Occupied Units
% of HH with Children
Race
White
Asian
Black/African American
Other
Ethnicity
Hispanic

28.5%
25.5%
24.3%
21.7%

41.7%

38.0%
39.3%
22.6%

20.0%
17.5%
10.6%
17.8%

46.9%
43.6%

48.8%
18.4%
9.9%
22.9%

43.4%
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. Ceres . Ripon
. Denair . Riverbank
. Escalon . Salida
. Hilmar . Turlock
. Hughson +  Waterford

. Livingston

Age Groups

Persons 17 and under
Adults 18-34
Adults 35-54
Adults 55+
Education

Attended/Graduated
College/Post Graduate

Marital Status

Single (Never Married)

Married

Divorced/Separated/Widowed
Household Income

$30,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$75,000-$99,999
$100,000+

Housing Units & Family Type

% Owner Occupied Units
% of HH with Children
Race

White
Asian
Black/African American
Other

Ethnicity
Hispanic

Demographic Profile

28.6%
23.8%
26.4%
21.2%

39.2%

33.3%
47.9%
18.9%

20.0%
19.3%
12.2%
20.5%

57.4%
45.5%

77.5%
4.7%
1.6%

16.3%

44.5%
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Communities Served

. Rio Vista
. Vacaville

Demographic Profile

Age Groups
Persons 17 and under
Adults 18-34
Adults 35-54
Adults 55+
Education
Attended/Graduated
College/Post Graduate
Marital Status
Single (Never Married)
Married
Divorced/Separated/Widowed
Household Income
$30,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$75,000-$99,999
$100,000+

Housing Units & Family Type

% Owner Occupied Units
% of HH with Children
Race

White
Asian
Black/African American
Other

Ethnicity
Hispanic

22.3%
23.5%
29.2%
25.0%

54.7%

31.2%
43.4%
25.4%

14.4%
19.4%
16.1%
33.3%

58.8%
33.8%

67.2%
7.0%
8.7%

17.1%

22.7%
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. Dixon
. West Sacramento
. Winters
. Woodland

Demographic Profile

Age Groups
Persons 17 and under 25.9%
Adults 18-34 24.6%
Adults 35-54 26.4%
Adults 55+ 23.1%
Education
Attended/Graduated
College/Post Graduate 48.9%
Marital Status
Single (Never Married) 30.9%
Married 47.3%

Divorced/Separated/Widowed 21.7%
Household Income

$30,000-$49,999 17.4%
$50,000-$74,999 17.8%
$75,000-$99,999 12.3%
$100,000+ 25.8%
Housing Units & Family Type
% Owner Occupied Units 53.7%
% of HH with Children 38.9%
Race
White 69.1%
Asian 6.8%
Black/African American 2.7%
Other 21.3%
Ethnicity

Hispanic 40.4%

Available Networks
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Demographic Profile

Age Groups
Persons 17 and under
Adults 18-34
Adults 35-54
Adults 55+
Education
Attended/Graduated
College/Post Graduate
Marital Status
Single (Never Married)
Married
Divorced/Separated/Widowed
Household Income
$30,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$75,000-$99,999
$100,000+
Housing Units & Family Type

% Owner Occupied Units
% of HH with Children

Race
White
Asian
Black/African American
Other

Ethnicity

Hispanic

28.1%
24.4%
25.1%
22.4%

44.9%

29.4%
47.4%
23.2%

20.8%
19.3%
12.3%
17.1%

53.1%
41.8%

68.6%

11.4%
2.6%
17.4%

30.0%
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